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in CANADAbuilt RIGHT...

Merchandise in blister package or the 
12 piece pre-assembled counter display:

The SIXPAC Plus is he original instant-bit-change multiple-bit driver.
Introduced by our company in 1988 with millions of units sold to date. 
The SIXPAC Plus is the must-have Picquic for every retailer. It comes 
in a variety of bright, modern colours.
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These two bit assortments have been devised to be the most suitable for 
Canadian and American users. Other bit selections are available for specific 
applications, industries and other countries.

Please note: Canadian packs are English and French; American packs are English and Spanish. 
All products can be sold to all countries.
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Canadian bit assortment

Colours
Assorted
Original Black
Assorted
Original Black

Packaging
Blister pack
Blister pack
Bulk display
Bulk display

Item #
88003
88001
88000B
88001B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
12/120
12/120
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American bit assortment

Colours
Assorted
Assorted
Original Black

Packaging
Blister pack
Bulk display
Bulk display

Item #
88103
88100B
88101B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
12/120

Custom logo Picquics are offered for orders of 48 or more of a particular model. We'll make 
an individualized print plate and apply your logo in durable epoxy ink to create a bold, long
lasting impression. Enjoy enhanced word-of-mouth sales, or use branded Picquics as gifts 
for customers or employees. Inquire for details. 

Custom Picquic drivers

Go to: - Combination packs that include this product.
- Download logos and photographs of this product.

T: 1-604-261-3766 or 1-877-999-7697
F: 1-604-261-2740 or 1-800-789-0222
E: service@picquic.com or orders@picquic.com

 EST. 1988 PPlluussTM/MC

Ready-instantly-for any task, professionally and at home

Picquic is a Registered Trademark; TM/MC are trademarks, (©1988-2018 all rights reserved) of Picquic Tool Company Inc. 
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