



## Ready-instantly-for any task, professionally and at home



Merchandise in blister package or the 12 piece pre-assembled counter display:





These two bit assortments have been devised to be the most suitable for Canadian and American users. Other bit selections are available for specific applications, industries and other countries.

## Canadian bit assortment



Item #	Colours	Packaging	Ctn/MC
88003	Assorted	Blister pack	12/120
88001	Original Black	Blister pack	12/120
88000B	Assorted	Bulk display	12/120
88001B	Original Black	Bulk display	12/120
	<b>J</b>	1 3	

## American bit assortment



Item #	Colours	Packaging	Ctn/MC
88103	Assorted	Blister pack	12/120
88100B	Assorted	Bulk display	12/120
88101B	Original Black	Bulk display	12/120

Please note: Canadian packs are English and French; American packs are English and Spanish. All products can be sold to all countries.

## Custom Picquic drivers



Custom logo Picquics are offered for orders of 48 or more of a particular model. We'll make an individualized print plate and apply your logo in durable epoxy ink to create a bold, long lasting impression. Enjoy enhanced word-of-mouth sales, or use branded Picquics as gifts for customers or employees. Inquire for details.

Go to: - Combination packs that include this product. - Download logos and photographs of this product.



T: 1-604-261-3766 or 1-877-999-7697 F: 1-604-261-2740 or 1-800-789-0222

E: service@picquic.com or orders@picquic.com